na
rb
ut
as
.c
om
Cabinets & Shelving
COMBUS

2 2 2 2
1
Ordering example 1
ordering example 1
Pricelist item’s selection
Set of metal frames for shelves. Start
and end module
ZCA340 1
Metal frame for shelves. Extension
module
ZCA340 4
Set of 4 shelves ZCA330 5
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
8COMBUS |
Information updated March 2023
Ordering example 2
ordering example 2
3 3 3
24 2
1
4
4
Pricelist item’s selection
Set of metal frames for shelves. Start
and end module
ZCA480 1
Metal frame for shelves. Extension
module
ZCA481 2
Set of 3 shelves and shelf cabinet with
drawer
ZCA474 3
Perforated metal sheet back panel
3 pcs.
ZCZ075 1
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
5
9COMBUS |
Information updated March 2023
4 5 6 7
28 2 3
1
9
ordering example 3
Ordering example 3
Pricelist item’s selection
Set of metal frames for shelves. Start
and end module
ZCA440 1
Metal frame for shelves. Extension
module
ZCA441 2
Metal frame for shelves. Extension
module
ZCA481 1
Set of 2 shelves and open shelf box ZCA433 1
Set of 4 shelves and planter box ZCA434 1
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
6
7
8
9
10COMBUS |
Information updated March 2023
ordering example 3
Set of 3 shelves and open shelf box ZCA431 1
Set of 3 shelves and shelf cabinet with
drawer
ZCA474 1
PET felt back panel 1 pc. ZCZ032 1
PET felt back panel 1 pc. ZCZ072 1
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
5
11COMBUS |
Information updated March 2023
4
Ordering example 4
5 6 7
3
11
11
28 3
1
10
8
9
Pricelist item’s selection
Set of metal frames for shelves. Start
and end module
ZCA440 1
Metal frame for shelves. Extension
module
ZCA441 1
Metal frame for shelves. Extension
module
ZCA481 2
Set of 5 shelves ZCA430 1
Set of 3 shelves and open shelf box ZCA471 1
ordering example 4
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
6
7
8
9
10
11
12COMBUS |
Information updated March 2023
Set of 3 shelves and open shelf box ZCA431 1
Set of 5 shelves ZCA470 1
Perforated metal sheet back panel 1 pc. ZCZ034 2
Perforated metal sheet back panel 1 pc. ZCZ074 1
Metal planter box ZCZ036 1
Metal planter box ZCZ076 2
ordering example 4
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
13COMBUS |
Information updated March 2023
ordering example 5
Ordering example 5
3 3 54 3
2 2 2 2
1
6 7
7 7
Pricelist item’s selection
Set of metal frames for shelves. Start
and end module
ZCA540 1
Metal frame for shelves. Extension
module
ZCA541 4
Set of 5 shelves and planter box ZCA534 3
Set of 4 shelves and open shelf box ZCA531 1
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
5
6
7
14COMBUS |
Information updated March 2023
ordering example 5
Set of 4 shelves and closed shelf box ZCA532 1
PET felt back panel 1 pc. ZCZ032 1
PET felt back panels 3 pcs. ZCZ033 1
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
15COMBUS |
Information updated March 2023
Ordering example 6
ordering example 6
4 5 6 711
28 1213 33
1
8
10
9
11
Pricelist item’s selection
Set of metal frames for shelves. Start
and end module
ZCA540 1
Metal frame for shelves. Extension
module
ZCA541 1
Metal frame for shelves. Extension
module
ZCA581 2
Set of 6 shelves ZCA530 1
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
16COMBUS |
Information updated March 2023
Set of 4 shelves and open shelf box ZCA571 1
Set of 4 shelves and open shelf box ZCA531 1
Set of 6 shelves ZCA570 1
Perforated metal sheet back panel 1 pc. ZCZ034 2
Perforated metal sheet back panel 1 pc. ZCZ074 1
Metal planter box ZCZ036 1
Metal planter box ZCZ076 2
Metal screen holder with VESA mount ZCZ037 1
Metal cable tray for cable management ZCZ001 1
ordering example 6
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
17COMBUS |
Information updated March 2023
4 5 6 7 89 10
2 2119 32
1
11
11
9
Ordering example 7
ordering example 7
Pricelist item’s selection
Set of metal frames for shelves. Start
and end module
ZCA680 1
Metal frame for shelves. Extension
module
ZCA641 3
Metal frame for shelves. Extension
module
ZCA681 1
Set of 4 shelves and closed shelf box ZCA675 1
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
18COMBUS |
Information updated March 2023
ordering example 7
Set of 4 shelves and open shelf box ZCA634 1
Set of 5 shelves and open shelf box ZCA631 1
Set of 5 shelves and closed shelf box ZCA673 1
Set of 3 shelves, open and closed shelf
boxes
ZCA632 1
Perforated metal sheet back panel
3 pcs.
ZCZ035 1
Perforated metal sheet back panel
1 pc.
ZCZ034 1
Perforated metal sheet back panel
3 pcs.
ZCZ075 1